FSU Research Foundation

SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY20
( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

College of Arts & Sciences 15.85% $31,692
College Share 25% $7,923
Department Share 75% $23,769
Biological Science 18.01% $4,280
Center for Materials Research 0.48% $114
Chemistry & Biochemistry 9.93% $2,361
Computer Science 4.20% $997
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu 11.49% $2,731
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci 15.33% $3,644
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins 0.49% $117
Inst of Molecular Biophysics 0.55% $131
Mathematics 0.51% $122
Psychology 39.01% $9,272
Scientific Computing 0.00% S1

Total Department Share 100.00% $23,769
College of Comm & Information 2.47% $4,949
College Share 25% $1,237
Department Share 75% $3,712
School of Comm Sci & Disorders 52.53% $1,950
School of Communication 13.44% $499
School of Library & Info Studi 34.04% $1,263

Total Department Share 100.00% $3,712
College of Criminology & Crim 0.75% $1,506
College Share 25% $377
Department Share 75% $1,130
Criminology & Crim Jst 100.00% $1,130

Total Department Share 100.00% $1,130

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION $200,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys
School of Teacher Education

Total Department Share

College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Electrical & Computer Engineer
Mechanical Engineering
Total Department Share
College of Human Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Family & Child Sciences
Hum Sci Family Institute
Human Sciences Dean
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci
Retail Merch & Prod Dev
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Clinical Sciences

Total Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Thursday, April 16, 2020

%
2.65%
25%

75%
49.74%

42.60%
7.14%
0.52%

100.00%

7.65%

25%

75%
8.03%

26.19%
2.03%
63.75%

100.00%
5.57%
25%

75%
27.63%

26.86%
17.67%
26.82%
1.02%
100.00%
10.48%
25%

75%
4.00%

83.38%
12.62%

100.00%

TOTAL
$5,294

$1,323
$3,970
$1,975

$1,691

$284

$20
$3,970

$15,308

$3,827
$11,481
$922

$3,007
$233
$7,319
$11,481
$11,145

$2,786
$8,359
$2,309

$2,245
$1,477
$2,242
$85
$8,359
$20,953

$5,238
$15,715
$628

$13,104
$1,983

$15,715

$200,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Music

College Share
Department Share
Music

Total Department Share

College of Nursing

College Share
Department Share
Nursing

Total Department Share

College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

FL Center for Public Managment
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol
Sociology
Total Department Share
College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share
Social Work

Social Work Dean
Total Department Share
Moran School Entrepreneurship

College Share
Department Share
Moran School Entrepreneurship
Total Department Share
VP Research
College Share

Department Share

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr

Applied Superconductivity Ctr

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Thursday, April 16, 2020

%
0.00%
25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
0.14%
25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
0.23%
25%

75%
47.90%

46.89%
5.21%
100.00%
0.85%
25%

75%
47.49%

52.51%
100.00%
0.32%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
53.04%
25%

75%
1.81%

7.29%

TOTAL
S0
S0
S0
$0
S0
$273

$68
$205

$205

$205
$461

$115
$345
$165

$162

$18
$345

$1,690

$423
$1,268
$602

$666
$1,268
$647

$162
$485
S485

$485
$106,082
$26,520
$79,561
$1,441

$5,798

$200,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 4.96% $3,945

Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 2.28% $1,811

Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 3.42% $2,718

Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed 0.27% $215

Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 30.00% $23,869

FL Conflict Resolution Consort 0.13% $102

FL Ctr for Interactive Media 10.99% $8,742

FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 0.29% $233

FL Ctr for Reading Research 10.91% $8,681

FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 0.07% $58

Learning Systems Institute 8.39% $6,676

Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 17.83% $14,184

WFSU TV 1.37% $1,088
Total Department Share 100.00% $79,561
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION $200,000
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