## FSU Research Foundation SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY20

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Arts & Sciences	15.85%	\$31,692
College Share	25%	\$7,923
Department Share	75%	\$23,769
Biological Science	18.01%	\$4,280
Center for Materials Research	0.48%	\$114
Chemistry & Biochemistry	9.93%	\$2,361
Computer Science	4.20%	\$997
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	11.49%	\$2,731
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	15.33%	\$3,644
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.49%	\$117
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	0.55%	\$131
Mathematics	0.51%	\$122
Psychology	39.01%	\$9,272
Scientific Computing	0.00%	\$1
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$23,769
College of Comm & Information	2.47%	\$4,949
College Share	25%	\$1,237
Department Share	75%	\$3,712
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	52.53%	\$1,950
School of Communication	13.44%	\$499
School of Library & Info Studi	34.04%	\$1,263
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,712
College of Criminology & Crim	0.75%	\$1,506
College Share	25%	\$377
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$1,130
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$1,130
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,130

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$200,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Education	2.65%	\$5,294
College Share	25%	\$1,323
Department Share	75%	\$3,970
COE Office of Research	49.74%	\$1,975
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	42.60%	\$1,691
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	7.14%	\$284
School of Teacher Education	0.52%	\$20
<b>Total Department Share</b>	100.00%	\$3,970
College of Engineering	7.65%	\$15,308
College Share	25%	\$3,827
Department Share	75%	\$11,481
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	8.03%	\$922
Civil & Environmental Engineer	26.19%	\$3,007
Electrical & Computer Engineer	2.03%	\$233
Mechanical Engineering	63.75%	\$7,319
<b>Total Department Share</b>	100.00%	\$11,481
College of Human Sciences	5.57%	\$11,145
College Share	25%	\$2,786
Department Share	75%	\$8,359
Family & Child Sciences	27.63%	\$2,309
Hum Sci Family Institute	26.86%	\$2,245
Human Sciences Dean	17.67%	\$1,477
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	26.82%	\$2,242
Retail Merch & Prod Dev	1.02%	\$85
<b>Total Department Share</b>	100.00%	\$8,359
College of Medicine	10.48%	\$20,953
College Share	25%	\$5,238
Department Share	75%	\$15,715
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	4.00%	\$628
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	83.38%	\$13,104
Medicine Clinical Sciences	12.62%	\$1,983
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$15,715

Thursday, April 16, 2020 Page 2 of 4

**TOTAL DISTRIBUTION** 

\$200,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Music	0.00%	\$0
College Share	25%	\$0
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$0
Music	100.00%	\$0
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$0
College of Nursing	0.14%	\$273
College Share	25%	\$68
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$205
Nursing	100.00%	\$205
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$205
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	0.23%	\$461
College Share	25%	\$115
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$345
FL Center for Public Managment	47.90%	\$165
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	46.89%	\$162
Sociology	5.21%	\$18
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$345
Total Department Share  College of Social Work	100.00% 0.85%	\$345 \$1,690
		·
College of Social Work	0.85%	\$1,690
College of Social Work College Share	<b>0.85%</b> 25%	\$1,690 \$423
College of Social Work  College Share  Department Share	0.85% 25% 75%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268
College of Social Work  College Share Department Share  Social Work	<b>0.85% 25% 75%</b> 47.49%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602
College of Social Work  College Share Department Share  Social Work  Social Work Dean	<b>0.85% 25% 75%</b> 47.49% 52.51%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666
College of Social Work  College Share Department Share  Social Work  Social Work Dean  Total Department Share	0.85% 25% 75% 47.49% 52.51% 100.00%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666 \$1,268
College of Social Work  College Share Department Share  Social Work  Social Work Dean  Total Department Share  Moran School Entrepreneurship	0.85% 25% 75% 47.49% 52.51% 100.00% 0.32%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666 \$1,268 \$647
College of Social Work  College Share Department Share  Social Work  Social Work Dean  Total Department Share  Moran School Entrepreneurship  College Share	0.85% 25% 75% 47.49% 52.51% 100.00% 0.32% 25%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666 \$1,268 \$647 \$162
College of Social Work  College Share Department Share  Social Work  Social Work Dean  Total Department Share  Moran School Entrepreneurship  College Share Department Share	0.85% 25% 75% 47.49% 52.51% 100.00% 0.32% 25% 75%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666 \$1,268 \$647 \$162 \$485
College Share Department Share Social Work Social Work Dean Total Department Share Moran School Entrepreneurship College Share Department Share Moran School Entrepreneurship	0.85% 25% 75% 47.49% 52.51% 100.00% 0.32% 25% 75% 100.00%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666 \$1,268 \$647 \$162 \$485 \$485
College Share Department Share Social Work Social Work Dean Total Department Share Moran School Entrepreneurship College Share Department Share Moran School Entrepreneurship Total Department Share	0.85% 25% 75% 47.49% 52.51% 100.00% 0.32% 25% 75% 100.00%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666 \$1,268 \$647 \$162 \$485 \$485
College Share Department Share Social Work Social Work Dean Total Department Share Moran School Entrepreneurship College Share Department Share Moran School Entrepreneurship Total Department Share VP Research	0.85% 25% 75% 47.49% 52.51% 100.00% 0.32% 25% 75% 100.00% 100.00% 53.04%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666 \$1,268 \$647 \$162 \$485 \$485 \$485
College Share Department Share Social Work Social Work Dean Total Department Share  Moran School Entrepreneurship  College Share Department Share Moran School Entrepreneurship  Total Department Share  VP Research College Share	0.85% 25% 75% 47.49% 52.51% 100.00% 0.32% 25% 75% 100.00% 53.04% 25%	\$1,690 \$423 \$1,268 \$602 \$666 \$1,268 \$647 \$162 \$485 \$485 \$485 \$485 \$26,520

Thursday, April 16, 2020 Page 3 of 4

**TOTAL DISTRIBUTION** 

\$200,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	4.96%	\$3,945
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	2.28%	\$1,811
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	3.42%	\$2,718
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.27%	\$215
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	30.00%	\$23,869
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.13%	\$102
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	10.99%	\$8,742
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.29%	\$233
FL Ctr for Reading Research	10.91%	\$8,681
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.07%	\$58
Learning Systems Institute	8.39%	\$6,676
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	17.83%	\$14,184
WFSU TV	1.37%	\$1,088
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$79,561

\$200,000 **TOTAL DISTRIBUTION**